
RESOLUTION OF THE CITY OF CLARKS POINT, ALASKA 
Resolution# 15-03 

A resolution Certifying the annual Certified Financial Statement of Revenues and 
Authorized Expenditures for lhe Year ending J w1e 2014. 

WHEREAS , The City of Clarks Point, is a recognized second class city: and 

WHEREAS, second class cities are required by AS 29.20.640 (a)(2) to submit a Certified 
Financial Statement of income and expenditures or audit for the year ending June 30, 
2014, to the Department of Commerce, Community and Economic Development; 

OW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 
CLARKS POINT, ALASKA: 

That the attached CERTIFIED FINANCIAL STATEMENT (or audit) of Clarks Point, 
Alaska for the year ending June 30, 2014, and prepared by Jed Smith, DCRA, is true and 
complete to the best of our knowledge. 

ADOPT:f£.-by duly constituted quorum of the City Council of Clarks Point, Alaska, 

this <B· day of -4 2015. . . 

Attest . ?8;t_ A u~.J, ~ ,,_) 
City ler 



08 / 12 /2 015 WED ll! 52 FAX 907 23 6 1428 Clark' 15 Point Village 

2:31 PM 

03/08/15 

ACCtllal Baell 

Clark's Point 
Profit & Loss 

July 2013 through June 2014 

Income 
E:l•ctrlclty 
Income 
Munlclp•I R11V11nue Sh1ulng 
Rent 
Sal ea 
W1ter/S•wer 

Total l11come 

Expen1e 
Airport 
B•nk Service Ch11rge» 
Computer and Internet Expenseg 
Council 
Fuel 
Fuel Loan 
Internet 
Leg11I 
Office 8upplle11 
Po.tege 
Repair& and M11lnlen11nce 
Sttlarles 
Tulephohe l!xpenee 

Total E;11pen911 

~at Income 

Jul '13 -Jun 14 

3,195.00 
66,300.71 

104.00 
4,907.69 

826 .00 
90.00 

07,425.39 

2,676.72 
206.77 
150.00 

1,8715.00 
46,000.00 
20,994.fl3 

1,512.25 
467.00 

2,335.24 
113.94 

2,013.62 
24,904.12 

2,180.14 

104,619.63 
- ----· 

-T,184.24 
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